Montag

Dienstag

Januar 2020

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

1 Neujahr

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Dezember 2019

Februar 2020

1 |2

2 |3 |4 |5 |6 |7 |8

3 4 |5 16 |7 8 |9

9 |10 |11 |12 |13 |14 (15

10 (11 |12 |13 |14 |15 |16

16 |17 |18 |19 (20 |21 |22

17 |18 |19 |20 (21 |22 |23

23 |24 |25 |26 |27 |28 |29

24 |25 |26 |27 |28 |29

30 |31




Februar 2020

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag
1 2
3 4 S 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 Rosenmontag | 25 26 27 28 29
Januar 2020 Mirz 2020
123475 1
6 |7 819 o223 (4156 7 8
13 |14 [15 [16 (17 [18 [19 |[9 |10 [11 [127[13 [14 [15
20 |21 [22 23 |24 |25 [26 |16 [17 [18 [19 |20 |21 |22
27 |28 [29 [30 |31 23 |24 [25 26 27 28 |29
30 [31




Montag

Dienstag

Marz 2020

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29 Sommerzeit

30

31

Februar 2020

April 2020

1 |2

1 12 |3 |4

3 4 |5 16 |7 8 |9

6 (7 |8 |9 (10 |11

12

10 (11 |12 |13 |14 |15 |16

13 (14 |15 |16 (17 |18

19

17 |18 |19 |20 (21 |22 |23

20 |21 |22 |23 |24 |25

26

24 |25 |26 |27 |28 |29

27 |28 |29 (30




April 2020

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 S 9 1() Karfreitag 11 12 Ostersonntag
13 Ostermontag | 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30
Miirz 2020 Mai 2020
1 1 2 3
2 34506 7 8 45067 89 10
9 |10 (11 |12 |13 |14 |15 |[{11 |12 |13 |14 |15 |16 (17
16 [17 |18 [19 [20 |21 [22 ||[18 [19 [20 [21 |22 [23 24
23 [24 |25 [26 27 [28 |29 |25 |26 [27 |28 [29 [30 [31

30 |31




Mai 2020

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag
1 Tag der Arbeit 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 1() Mutertag
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 27 Christ Himmelf. |27 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Pringsten
April 2020 Juni 2020
12345t 234567
6 |7 [8 |9 [10 [11 (1278 [9 [10 [11 [12 [13 [14
13 |14 |15 |16 |17 (18 (19 |||15 |16 (17 (18 |19 |20 |21
20 [21 [22 [23 24 [25 |26 |[[22 |23 |24 |25 |26 |27 |28
27 [28 29 [30 29 30




Juni 2020

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag
] Pfingstmontag 2 3 4 5 6 7
o 9 10 11 Fronleichnam 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30
Mai 2020 Juli 2020
1 2 3 1 2345
4 56 (7 89 (106 [7 [8 [9 [10 11 12
11 (12 |13 (14 |15 |16 |17 |||13 (14 |15 |16 (17 |18 |19
18 [19 [20 [21 [22 [23 |24 ||[20 [21 |22 [23 |24 [25 |26
25 [26 27 |28 [29 [30 |31 [[[27 [28 [29 [30 [31




Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Juli 2020

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Juni 2020

August 2020

3 4 |5

1 |2

10 |11 |12

13

14

516 |7 |8 |9

15 (16

17 (18 |19

20

21

10 (11

12 (13 |14 |15 (16

22 |23

24 |25 |26

27

28

17 |18

19 |20 |21 |22 |23

29 (30

24 |25

26 (27 |28 |29 (30

31




August 2020

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag

1 2

3 4 S 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Juli 2020 September 2020

31 12 3 45 1 Iz) 31456
6 |7 [8 9 [10 11 (127 [8 [9 [10 [11 [12 |13
13 |14 [15 [16 (17 [18 [19 |[[14 [15 [16 [17 [18 [19 |20
20 |21 [22 23 24 |25 [26 |21 |22 [23 [24 |25 |26 |27
27 |28 [29 [30 31 28 [29 [30




Montag

Dienstag

September 2020

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

3

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

August 2020

Oktober 2020

1 |2

3 4 |5 16 |7 8 |9

5 16 (7 (8 |9 |10 11

10 (11 |12 |13 |14 |15 |16

12 (13 |14 |15 |16 |17 |18

17 |18 |19 |20 (21 |22 |23

19 |20 |21 |22 (23 |24 |25

24 |25 |26 |27 |28 |29 (30

26 (27 |28 |29 |30 |31

31




Montag

Dienstag

Oktober 2020

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

2

3 Tag der Dt. Einheit

4 Erntedank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

2 5 Winterzeit

26

27

28

29

30

31

September 2020

November 2020

1 12 |3 |4 |5 |6

7 |8 |9 |10 |11 |12 |13

2 3 |4 |5 |6 |7 |8

14 (15 |16 ({17 |18 |19 |20

9 |10 |11 |12 |13 |14 (15

21 |22 |23 |24 |25 |26 |27

16 |17 |18 |19 (20 |21 |22

28 (29 (30

23 |24 |25 |26 |27 |28 |29

30




Montag

Dienstag

November

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

2020

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

8 Volkstrauertag

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

27 Totensonntag

23

24

25

26

27

28

29 1. Advent

30

Oktober 2020

Dezember 2020

1 |2

3

1 12 |3 |4 |5 |6

5 16 (7 |8 |9

10

11

7 |8 |9 |10 |11 |12 |13

12 (13 |14 |15 |16

17

18

14 (15 |16 ({17 |18 |19 |20

19 |20 |21 |22 |23

24

25

21 |22 |23 |24 |25 |26 |27

26 (27 |28 |29 |30

31

28 |29 30 (31




Dezember 2020

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag
1 2 3 4 5 6 2. Advent
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 3. Advent
14 15 16 17 18 19 2() 4 Aavent
21 22 23 24 Heiliger Abend |25 Geburt des Hermn | 26 Stephanustag 27
28 29 30 31 Silvester .
November 2020 Januar 2021
1 12 3
2 34506 7 8 45067 89 10
9 |10 (11 |12 |13 |14 |15 |[{11 |12 |13 |14 |15 |16 (17
16 [17 |18 [19 [20 |21 [22 ||[18 [19 [20 [21 [22 [23 24
23 [24 |25 [26 27 [28 |29 |25 |26 [27 |28 [29 [30 |31
30




